
At Go On For At Go On For

R Turn right on Coffey Ln R Turn right on Coffey Ln
0.6 L Turn left on Dennis Ln 0.6 0.6 L Turn left on Dennis Ln 0.6
1.3 R Turn right on Barnes Rd 0.7 1.3 R Turn right on Barnes Rd 0.7
2.3 L Turn left on River Rd 1.0 2.3 L Turn left on River Rd 1.0
3.8 R Turn right on Laughlin Rd 1.5 3.8 R Turn right on Laughlin Rd 1.5
4.9 L Left, stay on Laughlin Rd 1.1 4.9 L Left, stay on Laughlin Rd 1.1
6.3 R Right on Slusser Rd 1.4 6.3 R Right on Slusser Rd 1.4
7.1 L Left on Mark West Stn Rd 0.8 7.1 L Left on Mark West Stn Rd 0.8
9.3 R Right on Trenton-HBG Rd 2.2 9.3 R Right on Trenton-HBG Rd 2.2
9.5 L Turn left on Eastside Rd 0.1 9.5 L Turn left on Eastside Rd 0.1
10.6 R Turn right on Wohler Rd 1.2 10.6 R Turn right on Wohler Rd 1.2
11.5 L Left to stay on Wohler Rd 0.8 11.5 L Left to stay on Wohler Rd 0.8
11.7 R Turn right on Westside Rd 0.2 11.7 R Turn right on Westside Rd 0.2
15.3 L Left on Sweetwater Sprgs 3.6 15.3 L Left on Sweetwater Sprgs 3.6
25.6 L Left on Armstrong Woods 10.3 25.6 L Left on Armstrong Woods 10.3
27.4 L Left on Main St/River Rd 1.8 27.4 L Left on Main St/River Rd 1.8
32.5 R Turn right on Sunset Ave 5.0 32.5 R Turn right on Sunset Ave 5.0
32.7 R Turn right on Westside Rd 0.2 32.7 R Turn right on Westside Rd 0.2
35.7 R Turn right on Wohler Rd 3.0 35.7 R Turn right on Wohler Rd 3.0
36.8 L Turn left on Eastside Rd 0.8 36.8 L Turn left on Eastside Rd 0.8
37.9 R Right on Trenton-HBG Rd 1.2 37.9 R Right on Trenton-HBG Rd 1.2
38.1 L Left on Mark West Stn Rd 0.1 38.1 L Left on Mark West Stn Rd 0.1
40.3 R Turn right on Slusser Rd 2.2 40.3 R Turn right on Slusser Rd 2.2
41.0 L Slight left on Laughlin Rd 0.7 41.0 L Slight left on Laughlin Rd 0.7
42.5 R Right, stay on Laughlin 1.5 42.5 R Right, stay on Laughlin 1.5
43.6 L Turn left on River Rd 1.1 43.6 L Turn left on River Rd 1.1
45.1 R Turn right on Barnes Rd 1.5 45.1 R Turn right on Barnes Rd 1.5
46.1 L Turn left on Dennis Ln 1.0 46.1 L Turn left on Dennis Ln 1.0
46.8 L Turn left on Coffey Ln 0.7 46.8 L Turn left on Coffey Ln 0.7

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
Leader: Dennis Prior 484-4452 Leader: Dennis Prior 484-4452

Pre-Picnic Ride - BC Level Pre-Picnic Ride - BC Level


